Universal Components Inc.
1313 Hall Spencer Rd.
Rock Hill ,  S.C. 29730
Phone: 803-324-5176
Fax: 803-324-2640


4ea
2 0 0 0
How to Order:  Part Number
0  = Standard
1  = Feed Back
2  = Dome Indicator
0  = Standard
1  = Explosion Proof
0  = 4-20mA
1  = 3-15psi
Electroless Nickel Plated Steel F i tt ing
Avai lable in Stainless Steel
40 Micron Sintered Bronze Element
150 Psig Maximum Working Pressure
Temperature -60°F to 300°F
●
●
●
●
●
SBM Muff ler
SBM-M
SBM-1
SBM-2
SBM-3
SBM-4
SBM-6
SBM-8
SBM-10
SBM-12
Part No. Size
10/32”
1/8”
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
3/4”
1”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”
Length Hex
0.70
1.13
1.38
1.50
1.88
2.25
2.88
3.25
3.69
5/16”
7/16”
9/16”
11/16”
7/8”
1-1/16”
1-5/16”
1-11.16”
2”
BV Breather Vent
BV-1
BV-2